
Vieta Vardas Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma Viso

Sigitas Baužys 190 170 226 158 173 179 1096

Žilvinas Perminas 172 170 207 248 189 160 1146

Timofej Muravjov 179 162 189 176 231 173 1110

Albinas Dambrauskas 186 124 151 166 169 114 910

Arvydas Musteikis 208 190 204 168 164 193 1127

Valentinas Pinelis 201 226 170 183 184 161 1125

Klaudijus Rimkevičius 143 173 211 207 184 237 1155

Tomas Rimkus 215 255 204 235 178 179 1266

Donatas Lengvinas 214 226 201 244 204 202 1291

Rimantas Daubaras 181 196 215 209 192 194 1187

Vaidotas Baranauskas 246 139 199 199 169 156 1108

Drąsius Kietis 188 175 163 214 177 224 1141

Aidas Borodinas 173 190 231 215 162 224 1195

Arnoldas Jurgelevičius 175 247 172 222 243 181 1240

Rimvydas Balžekas 189 165 217 191 174 191 1127

Aidas Daniūnas 172 244 210 175 182 206 1189

Kęstutis Gudauskas 242 258 180 214 211 224 1329

Linas Sasnauskas 175 202 246 199 180 171 1173

Laurynas Narušis 236 180 210 279 254 166 1325

Andrius Gasparavičius 183 219 228 232 237 174 1273

Erikas Jansonas 210 195 169 170 197 225 1166

Mindaugas Matutis 138 221 218 158 196 159 1090

Raimondas Narušis 150 162 175 179 148 168 982

Vilmantas Jurgutis 167 179 160 197 176 212 1091

Eugenijus Stankevičius 170 160 148 203 158 177 1016

Saulius Gedgaudas 147 181 181 159 188 173 1029

Antanas Pakinkis 210 226 189 155 201 215 1196

Andrius Pocius 157 193 184 162 155 154 1005

Mantas Trakimavičius 204 170 223 214 197 217 1225

Tautvydas Lekavičius 180 209 248 201 180 203 1221

Marius Steponavičius 175 184 190 236 259 212 1256

Martynas Matonis 221 148 222 159 191 167 1108

Vytis Kaminskas 168 174 210 161 215 167 1095

Andrius Pelakauskas 184 160 192 151 175 185 1047

Giedrius Burneikis 189 235 157 159 152 208 1100

Sergejus Fiodorovas 200 142 190 166 168 184 1050
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Vieta Vardas Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma Viso

Emilija Perminaitė 170 157 162 145 183 162 979

Asta Dambrauskienė 146 181 161 144 161 146 939

Marija Žiogė 183 169 203 160 187 186 1088

Leta Anužienė 189 195 174 172 195 169 1094

Jolanta Kontvainienė 179 178 156 208 199 190 1110

Jūratė Palaimaitė 166 193 217 206 165 205 1152

Estela Baranauskienė 167 149 181 187 159 165 1008

Dalia Dragūnaitė 171 132 213 166 176 212 1070

Jūratė Budrytė 176 194 163 148 166 178 1025

Rasa Germanavičienė 164 185 167 177 172 164 1029

Violeta Musteikienė 192 170 179 198 180 199 1118

Kristina Rulytė 176 216 194 214 193 176 1169

Meilė Vidūnaitė 155 134 145 147 165 201 947

Nijolė Žukienė 204 166 201 172 191 155 1089

Rūta Ryliškienė 189 177 171 159 199 162 1057
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Vieta Vardas Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 6 Suma Viso

Albinas Dambrauskas 186 124 151 166 169 114 910

Arvydas Musteikis 208 190 204 168 164 193 1127

Valentinas Pinelis 201 226 170 183 184 161 1125

Mindaugas Matutis 138 221 218 158 196 159 1090

Raimondas Narušis 150 162 175 179 148 168 982

Vilmantas Jurgutis 167 179 160 197 176 212 1091

Eugenijus Stankevičius 170 160 148 203 158 177 1016

Saulius Gedgaudas 147 181 181 159 188 173 1029

Antanas Pakinkis 210 226 189 155 201 215 1196

Andrius Pelakauskas 184 160 192 151 175 185 1047

Giedrius Burneikis 189 235 157 159 152 208 1100

Sergejus Fiodorovas 200 142 190 166 168 184 1050
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Vieta Vardas Pavardė 1 2 3 4 5 6 Hcp Suma Viso

Albinas Dambrauskas 186 124 151 166 169 114 30 940

Arvydas Musteikis 208 190 204 168 164 193 30 1157

Valentinas Pinelis 201 226 170 183 184 161 0 1125

Leta Anužienė 189 195 174 172 195 169 48 1142

Jolanta Kontvainienė 179 178 156 208 199 190 48 1158

Jūratė Palaimaitė 166 193 217 206 165 205 48 1200

Sigitas Baužys 190 170 226 158 173 179 0 1096

Žilvinas Perminas 172 170 207 248 189 160 0 1146

Timofej Muravjov 179 162 189 176 231 173 30 1140

Rimantas Daubaras 181 196 215 209 192 194 0 1187

Vaidotas Baranauskas 246 139 199 199 169 156 0 1108

Drąsius Kietis 188 175 163 214 177 224 0 1141

Eugenijus Stankevičius 170 160 148 203 158 177 30 1046

Saulius Gedgaudas 147 181 181 159 188 173 0 1029

Antanas Pakinkis 210 226 189 155 201 215 30 1226

Romualdas Skabickas 189 188 121 168 175 163 60 1064

Janina Skabickienė 186 181 166 179 148 193 78 1131

Valerija Perminaitė 97 133 139 167 157 158 48 899
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